Vendor Name / Vendor Legal Name

ABC Insulation, Inc.

Acacia Academy

Active Internet Technologies, LLC

Alpha Baking Co., Inc

ANCHOR MECHANICAL, INC

APERTURE EDUCATION

AVI Systems Inc

AYA HEALTHCARE

BLUEWIRE COMMUNICATIONS

Bluum USA

BorderLAN Cyber Security

BULK BOOKSTORE

Bytespeed LLC

CDW Government Inc

Center for Psychological Services
COMMUNITY UNIT SSCHOOL DISTRICT #308
CONSERV FS, INC

Correct Electric, Inc.

Dynegy Energy Services

Easter Seals Metropolitan Chicago

Elim Christian Services

Feece Oil Company

Filter Services Inc.

G.R. STOB MECHANICAL, INC

Gordon Food Service Inc

Great Minds PBC

Guiding Light Academy

Hodges Loizzi Eisenhammer Rodick & Kohn LLP
Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Publishing Company
IMAGETEC

ISDLAF PLUS - COLLECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE COOP
IXL LEARNING

JOHN'S SERVICE AND SALES LLC
Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP
LAGRANGE AREA DEPARTMENT OF SPECIAL EDUCATION
Langeland Construction Inc.

Learning A-Z

LIBERATORE ELECTRICAL SERVICES
LRC Group LLC

Midland Paper Company

NextEra Energy Services

Nuway Disposal

OAK LAWN BLACKTOP PAVING COMPANY, INC
Olsson Roofing Company Inc.

PARKLAND PREP. ACADEMY

PETRARCA GLEASON BOYLE & 1ZZO LLC
Pike Systems, Inc.

PowerSchool Group LLC

PRAIRIE FARMS

Rendels

RESCOR

RIVAL5 TECHNOLOGIES CORP

S.E.A.L. South Inc

Seasons

SHOREWOOD HOME AND AUTO

STR Partners LLC

Sunbelt Staffing

United Cerebral Palsy

Velocita Technology

VILLAGE OF MINOOKA

Village of Minooka Public Works

Total

$35,400.00
$42,243.60
$29,954.00
$35,221.79
$356,467.05
$30,240.00
$47,117.44
$25,740.00
$27,696.00
$35,927.75
$45,984.52
$32,763.61
$200,590.00
$33,091.93
$50,306.00
$89,802.21
$27,735.57
$53,764.60
$961,738.55
$103,487.18
$32,113.95
$251,325.85
$33,716.17
$26,384.25
$903,082.34
$26,114.27
$461,516.77
$131,235.07
$65,850.00
$68,713.62
$731,022.00
$167,663.50
$42,435.00
$30,122.70
$44,234.74
$78,811.00
$28,323.75
$92,611.00
$242,134.88
$58,985.54
$160,390.73
$63,384.75
$260,500.00
$34,413.75
$45,513.28
$66,550.00
$171,815.14
$74,507.39
$125,414.11
$32,310.46
$41,653.80
$104,938.76
$232,981.48
$29,926.50
$47,696.99
$36,407.68
$433,776.25
$39,193.36
$35,464.92
$91,088.10
$49,016.42

Minority

EFemale

Disabilities




Wermer-Rogers-Doran & Ruzon
WHITT LAW LLC
WIESBROOK SHEET METAL
Wilson Language Training Corp
Wunderlich Doors Inc

$30,750.00
$67,333.92
$28,520.00
$169,965.98
$70,052.16
$8,325,234.13

$0.00

$317,496.08




Local




$750,919.84




