Vendor Name / Vendor Legal Name	Total	Minority	Female	Disabilities
ABC Insulation, Inc.	\$35,400.00			
Acacia Academy	\$42,243.60			
Active Internet Technologies, LLC	\$29,954.00			
Alpha Baking Co., Inc	\$35,221.79			
ANCHOR MECHANICAL, INC	\$356,467.05			
APERTURE EDUCATION	\$30,240.00			
AVI Systems Inc	\$47,117.44			
AYA HEALTHCARE	\$25,740.00			
BLUEWIRE COMMUNICATIONS	\$27,696.00			
Bluum USA	\$35,927.75			
BorderLAN Cyber Security	\$45,984.52			
BULK BOOKSTORE	\$32,763.61			
Bytespeed LLC	\$200,590.00			
CDW Government Inc	\$33,091.93			
Center for Psychological Services	\$50,306.00			
COMMUNITY UNIT SSCHOOL DISTRICT #308	\$89,802.21			
CONSERV FS, INC	\$27,735.57			
Correct Electric, Inc.	\$53,764.60		Х	
Dynegy Energy Services	\$961,738.55			
Easter Seals Metropolitan Chicago	\$103,487.18			
Elim Christian Services	\$32,113.95			
Feece Oil Company	\$251,325.85			
Filter Services Inc.	\$33,716.17			
G.R. STOB MECHANICAL, INC	\$26,384.25			
Gordon Food Service Inc	\$903,082.34			
Great Minds PBC	\$26,114.27			
Guiding Light Academy	\$461,516.77			
Hodges Loizzi Eisenhammer Rodick & Kohn LLP	\$131,235.07			
Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Publishing Company	\$65,850.00			
IMAGETEC	\$68,713.62			
ISDLAF PLUS - COLLECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE COOP	\$731,022.00			
IXL LEARNING	\$167,663.50			
JOHN'S SERVICE AND SALES LLC	\$42,435.00			
Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP	\$30,122.70			
LAGRANGE AREA DEPARTMENT OF SPECIAL EDUCATION	\$44,234.74			
Langeland Construction Inc.	\$78,811.00			
Learning A-Z	\$28,323.75			
LIBERATORE ELECTRICAL SERVICES	\$92,611.00			
LRC Group LLC	\$242,134.88			
Midland Paper Company	\$58,985.54			
NextEra Energy Services	\$160,390.73			
Nuway Disposal	\$63,384.75			
OAK LAWN BLACKTOP PAVING COMPANY, INC	\$260,500.00			
Olsson Roofing Company Inc.	\$34,413.75			
PARKLAND PREP. ACADEMY	\$45,513.28			
PETRARCA GLEASON BOYLE & IZZO LLC	\$66,550.00			
Pike Systems, Inc.	\$171,815.14			
PowerSchool Group LLC	\$74,507.39			
PRAIRIE FARMS	\$125,414.11			
Rendels	\$32,310.46			
RESCOR	\$41,653.80			
RIVAL5 TECHNOLOGIES CORP	\$104,938.76			
S.E.A.L. South Inc	\$232,981.48		Х	ļ
Seasons	\$29,926.50			
SHOREWOOD HOME AND AUTO	\$47,696.99			
STR Partners LLC	\$36,407.68			
Sunbelt Staffing	\$433,776.25			
United Cerebral Palsy	\$39,193.36			
Velocita Technology	\$35,464.92			
VILLAGE OF MINOOKA	\$91,088.10			<b> </b>
Village of Minooka Public Works	\$49,016.42			

Wermer-Rogers-Doran & Ruzon WHITT LAW LLC WIESBROOK SHEET METAL Wilson Language Training Corp Wunderlich Doors Inc

\$30,750.00		Х	
\$67,333.92			
\$28,520.00			
\$169,965.98			
\$70,052.16			
\$8,325,234.13	\$0.00	\$317,496.08	0

Local
Local
Х
Х
Х
<del> </del>
×
X

Х
\$750,919.84